
IP 
23

1 x Metal halide lamp

400 W

36000 lm

72 lm/W

3800 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E40

84%

20%

30242 lm

420 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 420 W

Protection 

IP: 23

Product data sheet
RPC22
S6128 STM40
NIKKON

NIKKON S6128 STM40 Highbay c/w RPC22 Reflector & MH 400W Bulb Lamp 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(6 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	RPC22
	S6128 STM40
	NIKKON
	IP  23



